S.NO./SEM/2020/514

M.A. PART II (IV SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2020.

The result of the following candidates of Part II
(IV Semester) Examination held in August, 2020 are declared to have
passed the Examination for the Degree of M.A. in Hindustani Music:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Division
(Out of 1600)

53701 DINA MAHANTA 1034 I
DILIP MAHANTA

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

53711 BHAWNA 1007 I
MR. BEERU JUSWANI

53713 RICHA 1018 I
SURESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

53714 SHIMELY ROY CHOWDHURY 949 II
APURBA ROY CHOWDHURY

53715 SOPHIA SANGWAN (W) 869 II
VIRENDER SINGH

MIRANDA HOUSE

53731 ADITI NEGI 1102 I
MR.VIRENDER NEGI

53732 BASANT KAUR 1138 I
BALVINDER SINGH

53733 EKTA JALOTRA 762 IIT
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

53734 GURPREET KAUR 1114 I
BHUPINDERPAL SINGH
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 1600)

Division

53735

53736

53739

53740

53741

53742

53801

53802

53803

53804

53805

53806

53808

53809

NEHA CHAUDHARY
RISHI PAL SINGH

NIDHI KHANNA
RAJIV KHANNA

SHIKHA TIWARI
KALKA PRASAD TIWARI

SHRABONI BHATTACHARYA
DEEPAK KUMAR BHATTACHARYA

SONIA MANRAL
HAR SINGH MANRAL

SWARADHANA
SHYAM KISHORE PRASAD

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ADITYA KUMAR
VED PARKASH DHIMAN

PULKIT SHARMA
AKANT SHARMA

ANUBHAV JAISWAL
SUDHIR JAISWAL

ARUL SETH
MAHESH KUMAR SETH

SAURABH SINGH
SATISH CHANDER

SUBAL SABYASACHI
KUMAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR

RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA
NIRALA MALIK

MANPREET SINGH
BALVINDER SINGH

965

1032

1053

1242

1154

1109

1148

1101

1108

1258

1028

1009

932

1059

IT

I
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

(Out of 1600)

53811

53813

53814

53816

53819

53820

53821

53822

23696

23697

AMIT YADAV
RAJPAL

FAIZ ALT
MOHD ASLAM

PRAGYAN SHARMA

P R SHARMA

CHAITANYA IYER

C.S. RAMU IYER

SARANG GUPTA
SUNIL GUPTA

MOHANDEEP BAWRA

JAGDEEP KIRAN BAWRA

SAROJ
DHAN SINGH

KSHITIJ JAIN
SHASHI PAL JAIN

AGATHA SINGH

EX-STUDENTS

PRAMOD SHANKER SINGH

NIRMAL KUMAR
RANJAN MISHRA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN HINDUSTANI MUSIC PART IT

(IV SEMESTER)

Division
1204 I
1010 I
1123 I
904 II
814 IT
948 I1
914 IT
1084 I
960 I
1033 I
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The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-
ER-Essential reappear.

53716 CHANCHAL.K.UPADHYAY Sem.-IV-ER-401,402
H.S UPADHYAY

MIRANDA HOUSE

53738 PRIYA RASTOGI Sem.-IV-ER-404
SURESH RASTOGI

RAMJAS COLLEGE

53810 SNEH ASHISH DUBEY Sem.-IV-ER-403,404
JITENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

53815 PRADEEP SINGH Sem.-IV-260/400
GURBACHAN SINGH

53818 SHIVAM SHARMA Sem.-IV-253/400
SUNIL KUMAR

71713 AMIT PANCHAL Sem.-II-ER-202
RAMSHARAN PANCHAL Sem.-IV-ER-401,402
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) -
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 30th November, 2020.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



